Divider type Status

NPS original tested
Gain~25
NPS bypassed tested
amplifier
Gain~1
NPS reduced gain | tested
Gain~3
NPS reduced gain Il tested
Gain~6
NPS Viad P. Assembled
modification v.1 and
Gain~6 installed
NPS Viad P. Assembled
modification v.2 and
Gain~6 installed
Dynode readout proposed

Gain ??7?

Energy
resolution
1 module

N/A

Energy
resolution
3x3

2.225+0.7301/s
grt(E)+2.825/E

N/A

N/A

N/A

Linearity
3 GeV

-1.7%

+1.16%

+0.6%

-0.3%

N/A

Linearity
6 GeV

N/A

Linearity
9 GeV

0.83%

-1.1%

+0.25%

+0.55

N/A
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