Divider type	Status	Energy resolution 1 module	Energy resolution 3x3	Linearity 3 GeV	Linearity 6 GeV	Linearity 9 GeV
NPS original Gain~25	tested			-1.7%		0.83%
NPS bypassed amplifier Gain~1	tested		2.225+0.7301/s qrt(E)+2.825/E	+1.16%		-1.1%
NPS reduced gain I Gain~3	tested		N/A	+0.6%		+0.25%
NPS reduced gain II Gain~6	tested		N/A	-0.3%		+0.55
NPS Vlad P. modification v.1 Gain~6	Assembled and installed					
NPS Vlad P. modification v.2 Gain~6	Assembled and installed					
Dynode readout Gain ???	proposed	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A